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June 2025 

01-6-2025 Sunday  

02-6-2025 Monday  

03-6-2025 Tuesday  

04-6-2025 Wednesday  

05-6-2025 Thursday  

06-6-2025 Friday  

07-6-2025 Saturday Bakrid – Holiday 

08-6-2025 Sunday Holiday 

09-6-2025 Monday  

10-6-2025 Tuesday  

11-6-2025 Wednesday School Reopens for Stds. I to X 
12-6-2025 Thursday  

13-6-2025 Friday  

14-6-2025 Saturday  

15-6-2025 Sunday Holiday 

16-6-2025 Monday School Reopens for KG 

 17-6-2025 Tuesday  

18-6-2025 Wednesday  

19-6-2025 Thursday  

20-6-2025 Friday  

21-6-2025 Saturday Open day for KG Std. I and II 

22-6-2025 Sunday Holiday 

23-6-2025 Monday for  Pre K.G. at 9.30 a.m. 

24-6-2025 Tuesday  

25-6-2025 Wednesday  

26-6-2025 Thursday  

27-6-2025 Friday  

28-6-2025 Saturday  

29-6-2025 Sunday Holiday 

30-6-2025 Monday  

No. of Working Days : KG - 12 Days  -  Stds. I & II - 17 Days 

Stds. III to X– 17 Days 
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July 2025 

01-7-2025 Tuesday  

02-7-2025 Wednesday  

03-7-2025 Thursday  

04-7-2025 Friday  

05-7-2025 Saturday  

06-7-2025 Sunday Moharam - Holiday 

07-7-2025 Monday July Test Begins 

08-7-2025 Tuesday  

09-7-2025 Wednesday  

10-7-2025 Thursday  

11-7-2025 Friday  

12-7-2025 Saturday  

13-7-2025 Sunday Holiday 

14-7-2025 Monday July Test Ends 

15-7-2025 Tuesday  

16-7-2025 Wednesday  

17-7-2025 Thursday  

18-7-2025 Friday  

19-7-2025 Saturday  

20-7-2025 Sunday Holiday 

21-7-2025 Monday  

22-7-2025 Tuesday  

23-7-2025 Wednesday  

24-7-2025 Thursday  

25-7-2025 Friday  

26-7-2025 Saturday Open Day for KG & Stds. I to X 

27-7-2025 Sunday Holiday 

28-7-2025 Monday  

29-7-2025 Tuesday  

30-7-2025 Wednesday  

31-7-2025 Thursday  

No. of Working Days : Stds. III to X - 27,  KG – 24, Stds. I & II – 27 

Cumulative working days : Stds. III to X - 44,  KG  - 36,  Stds. I & II - 44 
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August 2025 

01-8-2025 Friday  

02-8-2025 Saturday  

03-8-2025 Sunday Holiday 

04-8-2025 Monday  

05-8-2025 Tuesday  

06-8-2025 Wednesday   

 07-8-2025 Thursday  

 

 
08-8-2025 Friday Varalakshmi Viradham - Holiday 

09-8-2025 Saturday Avani Avittam - Holiday 

10-8-2025 Sunday Gayathri Japam - Holiday 

11-8-2025 Monday  

12-8-2025 Tuesday  

13-8-2025 Wednesday  

14-8-2025 Thursday  

15-8-2025 Friday Independence Day - Holiday 

16-8-2025 Saturday Gokulashtami - Holiday 

17-8-2025 Sunday Holiday 

18-8-2025 Monday  

19-8-2025 Tuesday  

20-8-2025 Wednesday  

21-8-2025 Thursday  

22-8-2025 Friday  

23-8-2025 Saturday  

24-8-2025 Sunday Holiday 

25-8-2025 Monday  

26-8-2025 Tuesday  

27-8-2025 Wednesday Vinayaka Chathurthi - Holiday 

28-8-2025 Thursday  

29-8-2025 Friday  

30-8-2025 Saturday  

31-8-2025 Sunday Holiday 

No. of Working Days : Stds. III to X - 21,  KG – 18, Stds. I & II – 21 

Cumulative working days : Stds. III to X - 65, KG  - 54,  Stds. I & II - 65 
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September 2025 

01-9-2025 Monday  

02-9-2025 Tuesday  

 03-9-2025 Wednesday  

04-9-2025 Thursday  

05-9-2025 Friday Onam / Milad-un- Nabi - Holiday 

06-9-2025 Saturday Quarterly Examinations begin for Stds I to X 

07-9-2025 Sunday Holiday 

08-9-2025 Monday  

09-9-2025 Tuesday  

10-9-2025 Wednesday  

11-9-2025 Thursday  

12-9-2025 Friday  

13-9-2025 Saturday  

14-9-2025 Sunday Holiday 

15-9-2025 Monday  

16-9-2025 Tuesday Quarterly Examinations End 

17-9-2025 Wednesday 
Annual Day Rehearsal 

18-9-2025 Thursday 

19-9-2025 Friday 
Annual Day 

20-9-2025 Saturday 

21-9-2025 Sunday Mahalaya Amavasya - Holiday 

22-9-2025 Monday Pooja Holidays Begin 

23-9-2025 Tuesday  

24-9-2025 Wednesday  

25-9-2025 Thursday  

26-9-2025 Friday  

27-9-2025 Saturday 

28-9-2025 Sunday Holiday 

29-9-2025 Monday  

30-9-2025 Tuesday  

No. of Working Days : Stds. III to X - 16,  KG – 11, Stds. I & II – 12 

Cumulative working days : Stds. III to X - 81, KG  - 65,  Stds. I & II - 77 
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October 2025 

01-10-2025 Wednesday Saraswathi Pooja - Holiday 

02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi / Vijayadasami - Holiday 

03-10-2025 Friday Term II Begins for KG & Stds. I to X 

04-10-2025 Saturday  

05-10-2025 Sunday Holiday 

06-10-2025 Monday  

07-10-2025 Tuesday  

08-10-2025 Wednesday  

09-10-2025 Thursday  

10-10-2025 Friday  

11-10-2025 Saturday Open day for KG and Stds. I to X 

12-10-2025 Sunday Holiday 

 13-10-2025 Monday  

14-10-2025 Tuesday  

15-10-2025 Wednesday  

16-10-2025 Thursday  
 

 

Annual Day   

17-10-2025 Friday  

18-10-2025 Saturday  

19-10-2025 Sunday Holiday 

20-10-2025 Monday Deepavali - Holiday 

21-10-2025 Tuesday Deepavali - Holiday 

22-10-2025 Wednesday  

23-10-2025 Thursday  

24-10-2025 Friday  

25-10-2025 Saturday  

26-10-2025 Sunday Holiday 

27-10-2025 Monday  

28-10-2025 Tuesday  

29-10-2025 Wednesday  

30-10-2025 Thursday  

31-10-2025 Friday  

No. of Working Days : Stds. III to X - 22,  KG – 19, Stds. I & II – 22 

Cumulative working days : Stds. III to X - 103, KG  - 84,  Stds. I & II - 99 
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November 2025 

01-11-2025 Saturday  

02-11-2025 Sunday Holiday 

 03-11-2025 Monday  

04-11-2025 Tuesday  

05-11-2025 Wednesday  

06-11-2025 Thursday  

07-11-2025 Friday  

08-11-2025 Saturday  

09-11-2025 Sunday Holiday 

 10-11-2025 Monday  

 11-11-2025 Tuesday 

12-11-2025 Wednesday 

13-11-2025 Thursday 

14-11-2025 Friday Children's Day 

15-11-2025 Saturday  

16-11-2025 Sunday Holiday 

17-11-2025 Monday November Test Begins 

18-11-2025 Tuesday  

19-11-2025 Wednesday  

20-11-2025 Thursday  

 
21-11-2025 Friday  

22-11-2025 Saturday  

23-11-2025 Sunday Holiday 

24-11-2025 Monday November Test Ends 

25-11-2025 Tuesday  

26-11-2025 Wednesday  

27-11-2025 Thursday  

28-11-2025 Friday  

29-11-2025 Saturday  

30-11-2025 Sunday Holiday 

No. of Working Days : Stds. III to X - 25,  KG – 20, Stds. I & II – 25 

Cumulative working days : Stds. III to X - 128, KG  - 104,  Stds. I & II - 124 
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December 2025 

01-12-2025 Monday  

02-12-2025 Tuesday  

03-12-2025 Wednesday  

04-12-2025 Thursday Karthigai Deepam - Holiday 

05-12-2025 Friday  

06-12-2025 Saturday Open Day for KG & Stds. I to X 

07-12-2025 Sunday Holiday 

08-12-2025 Monday Half-Yearly Examinations begins for KG, Stds. I to X 

 09-12-2025 Tuesday  

10-12-2025 Wednesday  

11-12-2025 Thursday  

12-12-2025 Friday  

13-12-2025 Saturday  

14-12-2025 Sunday Holiday 

15-12-2025 Monday  

16-12-2025 Tuesday  

17-12-2025 Wednesday  

18-12-2025 Thursday  

19-12-2025 Friday  

20-12-2025 Saturday Half-Yearly Examinations Ends 

21-12-2025 Sunday Holiday 

22-12-2025 Monday Christmas Vacation Begins 

23-12-2025 Tuesday  

24-12-2025 Wednesday  

25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas - Holiday 

26-12-2025 Friday  

27-12-2025 Saturday  

28-12-2025 Sunday Holiday 

29-12-2025 Monday  
30-12-2025 Tuesday  

31-12-2025 Wednesday  

No. of Working Days : Stds. III to X - 17,  KG – 15, Stds. I & II – 17 

Cumulative working days : Stds. III to X - 145, KG  - 119,  Stds. I & II - 141 



 

 44 

January 2026 

01-1-2026 Thursday New Year - Holiday 

02-1-2026 Friday Term III Begins for KG and Stds. I to X 

03-1-2026 Saturday  

04-1-2026 Sunday Holiday 

05-1-2026 Monday  

06-1-2026 Tuesday  

07-1-2026 Wednesday  

08-1-2026 Thursday  

09-1-2026 Friday Open Day for KG & Stds. I to X 

From 1.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m. 
10-1-2026 Saturday  

11-1-2026 Sunday Holiday 

12-1-2026 Monday  

13-1-2026 Tuesday Bhogi - Holiday 

14-1-2026 Wednesday Pongal  - Holiday 

15-1-2026 Thursday Uzhavar Thirunal - Holiday 

16-1-2026 Friday Kaanum Pongal - Holiday 

17-1-2026 Saturday  

18-1-2026 Sunday Holiday 

19-1-2026 Monday Sports day KG, Std. I & II 

20-1-2026 Tuesday  

21-1-2026 Wednesday  

22-1-2026 Thursday  

23-1-2026 Friday  

24-1-2026 Saturday  

25-1-2026 Sunday Holiday 

26-1-2026 Monday Republic Day - Holiday 

27-1-2026 Tuesday  

28-1-2026 Wednesday  

29-1-2026 Thursday  

30-1-2026 Friday  

31-1-2026 Saturday  

No. of Working Days : Stds. III to X - 19,  KG – 16, Stds. I & II – 19 

Cumulative working days : Stds. III to X - 164, KG  - 135,  Stds. I & II - 160 
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February 2026 

01-2-2026 Sunday Thai Poosam - Holiday 

02-2-2026 Monday February Test Begins for Stds. I to VIII & 

 03-2-2026 Tuesday Annual Exams for Std. IX 

04-2-2026 Wednesday  

05-2-2026 Thursday  

06-2-2026 Friday  

07-2-2026 Saturday February Test Ends for Stds. I to VIII 

 08-2-2026 Sunday Holiday 

09-2-2026 Monday  

10-2-2026 Tuesday  

11-2-2026 Wednesday  

12-2-2026 Thursday  

13-2-2026 Friday Annual Exams Ends for Std. IX / Annual 

Day KG, Std. I & II 
14-2-2026 Saturday  

15-2-2026 Sunday Mahasivarathri - Holiday 

16-2-2026 Monday  

17-2-2026 Tuesday Holidays for Std. IX 

18-2-2026 Wednesday  

19-2-2026 Thursday  

20-2-2026 Friday  

21-2-2026 Saturday  

22-2-2026 Sunday Holiday 

23-2-2026 Monday Class Starts for Std. IX 

24-2-2026 Tuesday  

25-2-2026 Wednesday  

26-2-2026 Thursday  

27-2-2026 Friday  

28-2-2026 Saturday Open day For KG, Stds. I to IX 

   

No. of Working Days : Stds. III to VIII &  X - 24,  KG – 21, Stds. I & II – 24, Std. IX - 17 

Cumulative working days : Stds. III to VIII & X - 181, KG  - 156,  Stds. I & II – 184, 

Std. IX - 181 
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March 2026 

01-3-2026 Sunday Holiday 

 02-3-2026 Monday  

03-3-2026 Tuesday  

04-3-2026 Wednesday  

05-3-2026 Thursday  

06-3-2026 Friday  

07-3-2026 Saturday  

08-3-2026 Sunday Holiday 

09-3-2026 Monday  

10-3-2026 Tuesday  

11-3-2026 Wednesday  

12-3-2026 Thursday  

13-3-2026 Friday  

14-3-2026 Saturday  

15-3-2026 Sunday Holiday 

16-3-2026 Monday  

17-3-2026 Tuesday  

18-3-2026 Wednesday Annual Examination begins for KG & Stds. I to VIII 

 19-3-2026 Thursday Ugadi - Holiday 

20-3-2026 Friday  

21-3-2026 Saturday  

22-3-2026 Sunday Holiday 

23-3-2026 Monday  

24-3-2026 Tuesday  

25-3-2026 Wednesday  

 26-3-2026 Thursday  

27-3-2026 Friday Annual Examination Ends 

28-3-2026 Saturday  
29-3-2026 Sunday Holiday 

30-3-2026 Monday  
31-3-2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanthi - Holiday 

No. of Working Days : Stds. III to X - 22,  KG – 19, Stds. I & II – 22 

Cumulative working days : Stds. III to VIII & X - 210, KG - 175,  Stds. I & II – 206, 

Std. IX - 203 
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April  2026 

01-4-2026 Wednesday Orientation Programme Starts for KG & 

Stds. I  to  VIII 
02-4-2026 Thursday  

03-4-2026 Friday Good Friday 

04-4-2026 Saturday Holiday 

05-4-2026 Sunday Holiday 

06-4-2026 Monday  

07-4-2026 Tuesday  

08-4-2026 Wednesday  

09-4-2026 Thursday  

10-4-2026 Friday  

11-4-2026 Saturday  

12-4-2026 Sunday Holiday 

13-4-2026 Monday Orientation Programme Ends for KG & 

Stds. I to VIII 
14-4-2026 Tuesday Tamil New Year’s Day/ Ambedkhar 

Jayanthi - Holiday 
15-4-2026 Wednesday  

16-4-2026 Thursday  

17-4-2026 Friday  

18-4-2026 Saturday Open day for KG  and Stds. I to IX 

19-4-2026 Sunday Holiday 

20-4-2026 Monday  

21-4-2026 Tuesday  

22-4-2026 Wednesday  

23-4-2026 Thursday  

24-4-2026 Friday  

25-4-2026 Saturday  

26-4-2026 Sunday Holiday 

27-4-2026 Monday  

28-4-2026 Tuesday  

29-4-2026 Wednesday  

30-4-2026 Thursday  

 No. of Working Days : Stds. III to X - 10,  KG – 9, Stds. I & II – 10 

Cumulative working days : Stds. III to VIII & X - 220, KG - 184,  Stds. I & II – 216, 

Std. IX - 213 
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